PROVINCIA DI MODENA
Area Lavori Pubblici
Via Giardini, 470 - 41100 Modena
ITALY

NOME INFRASTRUTTURA:
S.P. 413 Romana

CODICE IDENTIFICATIVO:

IT_a_rd0053003

COORDINATE TRATTO STRADALE:

Start: X=10,8727; Y=44,7659
End: X=10,9085; Y=44,6721

F.I.LA.s.n.c.
Via L. Rossi, 33 - 41012 Carpi (MO)
ITALY

MAPPATURA ACUSTICA
ai sensi del D.Lgs. 194/2005

REGIONE:

EMILIA ROMAGNA
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LEGENDA

Linea emissione
Superfice Stradale

Barriera acustica

| Ed. residenziale
|| Altri edifici
_ Scuola

\\J Ospedale / Ricovero
[ ] Confini comunali

Altre strade
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45,0 <=
50,0 <=
55,0 <=
60,0 <=
65,0 <=
70,0 <=
75,0 <=
80,0 <=

< 50,0
< 55,0
< 60,0
< 65,0
< 70,0
<750
< 80,0




